

PARTNERSHIP AGREEMENT 2019 MEMBERS OF SENIOR FINNISH GOLF ASSOSIATION

Valid from 1st of January until 31st of December 2019

Calanova Golf Resort, offers the next partnership agreement to all the members of SENIOR FINNISH GOLF ASSOSIATION till 31st of December 2019:

50 € Per player buggy included during low season (PVP 68 €)
60 € Per player buggy included during mid-season (PVP 79 €)
70 € Per player buggy included during high season (PVP 93 €)

Low season: 01.01 - 14.01 /15.06 - 31.08 / 01.12 - 31.12 Mid-season: 15.01 - 14.02 / 15.05 - 14.06 / 01.09 - 14.09 / 15.11 - 30.11 High season: 15.02 - 14.05 / 15.09 - 14.11

BOOKINGS

Bookings have to be done by e-mail or telephone, indicating that are members of SENIOR FINNISH GOLF ASSOSIATION

E-mail: reservas@calanovagolfclub.com Telephone: +(34) 951 170 194 or +(34) 662 456 754

La Cala de Mijas, a 27th November 2018

CALANOVA GOLF CLUB

SENIOR FINNISH GOLF ASSOSIATION